
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

15-04-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM 2225 201 Political Science Paper I Comparative Government & Politics

16-04-2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM JUR 20 242 JOURNALISM PAPER I (NEW COMPILATION AND WRITING))

16-04-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001052 A 1573
Mathematics - Paper I (Numerical Analysis and Linear 
Programming)

17-04-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001048 A 217 Elective English - Paper I (Prose and Fiction)

19-04-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM JUR 21 243
JOURNALISM PAPER II (HINDI JOURNALISM AND PROMINENT 
JOURNALIST)

19-04-2025 Saturday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001052 B 1574 Mathematics - Paper II (Differential Equations)

21-04-2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM 2226 202 Political Science Paper II Representative Political Thinkers

22-04-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001042 A 230
FINE ARTS & PAINTING - Paper I ( History of Indian Painting 
and Sculpture)

22-04-2025 Tuesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001052 C 1575
Mathematics - Paper III (Mechanics - I (Statics and Dynamics 
of a Particle) )

23-04-2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001048 B 218 Elective English - Paper II (Drama)

23-04-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 4.30PM 1207 237 ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION

25-04-2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001033 A 203 History Paper-I History of India (from C. 1200-1760 A.D.)

28-04-2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001034 A 222 Economics Paper-I Economics of Development And Planning 

01-05-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001033 B 204
History Paper-II World History from 15th Century to 1945 
A.D.

03-05-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001034 B 223 Economics Paper-II Economic Theory II

06-05-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001050 (A) 224 Geography Paper I Human Geography

08-05-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001050 A 226
Hindi Paper-I Hindi Natak, Nibandh Tatha Sphut Gadya - 
Vidhayen

10-05-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001050 (B) 225 Geography Paper II Geography of Rajasthan

13-05-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001050 B 227 Hindi Paper-II Hindi Bhasha, aur Sahitya Ka Itihas

15-05-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001031 A 209 Public Admin Paper-I Public Administration in India

17-05-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001051 A 211 Philosophy - Paper I (Ethics)
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

20-05-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001031 B 210 Public Admin Paper-II State Administration in India

22-05-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001051 B 212 Philosophy - Paper II (Socio-Political Philosophy)

24-05-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001035 A 205 Sociology Paper-I Social Anthropology

27-05-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001035 B 206 Sociology Paper-II Social Problems

SU0001049 A 233
Urdu Sahitya - Paper IUrdu Sahitya - Paper I (Nasr Nazm aur 
Tanquidi Tajziya)

SU0001047 A 228 Rajasthani - Paper I (Gadya)

02-06-2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001046 A 207
Sanskrit - Paper I (Kavya, Smritishastra tatha Sanskrit Sahitya 
Ka Itihas)

04-06-2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001046 B 208
Sanskrit - Paper II (Gadya, Vyakaran, Alankar tatha Bhartiya 
Sanskriti)

SU0001049 B 234
Urdu Sahitya - Paper II (Tarjuma, Majmoon aur Tarikhe 
Adab)

SU0001047 B 229 Rajasthani - Paper II (Padya)

SU0001040 A 215 Home Science - Paper I (Textile and Clothing)

SU0001044 A 235
Jain Vidhya Jeevan Vigyan And Yoga-Paper I (Jain 
Tatvamimansa Avam Achar Mimansa)

SU0001045 A 240 Defence and Strategic Studies Paper I ( Study of War)

SU0001040 B 216 Home Science - Paper II (Foods and Nutrition)

SU0001044 B 236
Jain Vidhya Jeevan Vigyan And Yoga-Paper II Jeevan Vigyan 
Avam Swasthya

SU0001045 B 241
Defence and Strategic Studies Paper II ( National Defence 
and Security)

14-06-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001041 A 219
Indian Music - Paper I ( Technical Terms and Definition 
(Common for the Candidates of Vocal and Instrumental 
Music))

SU0001041 B 220
Indian Music - Paper II (A) Theory of Ragas and Gharanas 
(For the candidates of Vocal Music only)

SU0001041 B 221
Indian Music - Paper II Paper II (B) Techniques of the 
Instrument Offered and The Theory of Ragas (For the 
candidates of Instrumental Music only)

19-06-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001043 A 231
Physical Education - Paper I (Anatomy and Physiology of 
Exercise)

21-06-2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001039 A 213 Psychology - Paper I (Experimental Psychology)

24-06-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001043 B 232
Physical Education - Paper II (Management & Methods in 
Physical Education)

26-06-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001039 B 214 Psychology - Paper II (Social Psychology)

17-06-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA

Jodhpur                      
March 21,  2025                                                                                                                                                              Controller of Examinations

30-05-2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

12-06-2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

06-06-2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

10-06-2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
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